Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freddy Clampett - (844964) - Swansea University SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:35.11
2:36.91
2:37.52
2:37.57
2:39.06
2:39.52
2:39.89
2:39.91
2:41.56
2:42.38
2:43.47
2:43.72
2:43.95
2:44.62
2:45.62
2:46.00
2:47.80
2:48.83

2:52.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:47.80
2:39.89

2:35.11

236 91
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

529
511
505
505
490
486
483
483
468
461
452
450
448
442
434
431
418
410
383

WA Pts

418
483
529

511

Round

F
S

I T T T

Round

Date

171112
22/07/12
10/06/12
22/07/12
11/05/12
11/05/12
13/01/13
10/06/12
03/12/11
28/05/11
15/01/12
17/03/12
14/05/11
08/04/12
21/07/11
14/05/11
26/01/13
28/01/12
08/04/12

Date

26/01/13
13/01/13
1711112

22/07112

Meet

The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012

BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
Swim Swansea Long Course Meet

Swim Swansea Long Course Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
South East Region Open & Junior Champs

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Portsmouth Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011
Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet

ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition

ASA South Zonal Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Meet
ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet

The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012

RG ASA Natinnal Ane Groiing Chamninnshing

Venue

Bristol
Sheffield
Crawley
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Swansea
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Swansea
Crawley
Millfield

Portsmouth

Venue
Crawley
Portsmouth

Bristol

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Club Swam Under

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co Sonth'ton

Level

1
1

Level
1
1

1

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:39.91
2:39.06
2:39.52
2:52.77
2:44.62
2:43.72
2:48.83
2:43.47
2:41.56
2:45.62
2:42.38
2:43.95

2:46.00

Copyright 2024

505
505
483
490
486
383
442
450
410
452
468
434
461
448
431

22/07/12
10/06/12
10/06/12
11/05/12
11/05/12
08/04/12
08/04/12
17/03/12
28/01/12
15/01/12
03/12/11
21/07/11
28/05/11
14/05/11
14/05/11

BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Swim Swansea Long Course Meet

Swim Swansea Long Course Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Hampshire County Championships

ASA South Zonal Meet

Portsmouth Open Meet

South East Region Open & Junior Champs
British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet

Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet

Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
Swansea
Swansea
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Sheffield
Crawley
Swansea

Swansea

Page 2/2

Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



