Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freddy Clampett - (844964) - Swansea University SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.11	529	F	17/11/12	The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012	Bristol	Co South'ton	1
2:36.91	511	S	22/07/12	BG ASA National Age Groups Championships	Sheffield	Co South'ton	1
2:37.52	505		10/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Co South'ton	1
2:37.57	505	Н	22/07/12	BG ASA National Age Groups Championships	Sheffield	Co South'ton	1
2:39.06	490	F	11/05/12	Swim Swansea Long Course Meet	Swansea	Co South'ton	1
2:39.52	486	Н	11/05/12	Swim Swansea Long Course Meet	Swansea	Co South'ton	1
2:39.89	483	F	13/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:39.91	483		10/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Co South'ton	1
2:41.56	468		03/12/11	South East Region Open & Junior Champs	Aldershot	Co South'ton	1
2:42.38	461		28/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Co South'ton	1
2:43.47	452	F	15/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:43.72	450		17/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:43.95	448	F	14/05/11	Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet	Swansea	Co South'ton	1
2:44.62	442	Н	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:45.62	434	Н	21/07/11	British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011	Sheffield	Co South'ton	1
2:46.00	431	Н	14/05/11	Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet	Swansea	Co South'ton	1
2:47.80	418		26/01/13	ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition	Crawley	Co South'ton	1
2:48.83	410	Н	28/01/12	ASA South Zonal Meet	Millfield	Co South'ton	1
2:52.77	383	F	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.80	418		26/01/13	ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition	Crawley	Co South'ton	1
2:39.89	483	F	13/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:35.11	529	F	17/11/12	The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012	Bristol	Co South'ton	1
2:36.91 Copyright 2024	511 1	S	22/07/12	BG ASA National Age Groups Championships	Sheffield	Co South'ton Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

	.	-					Page 2 / 2
2:37.57	505	Н	22/07/12	BG ASA National Age Groups Championships	Sheffield	Co South'ton	1
2:37.52	505		10/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Co South'ton	1
2:39.91	483		10/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Co South'ton	1
2:39.06	490	F	11/05/12	Swim Swansea Long Course Meet	Swansea	Co South'ton	1
2:39.52	486	Н	11/05/12	Swim Swansea Long Course Meet	Swansea	Co South'ton	1
2:52.77	383	F	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:44.62	442	Н	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:43.72	450		17/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:48.83	410	Н	28/01/12	ASA South Zonal Meet	Millfield	Co South'ton	1
2:43.47	452	F	15/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:41.56	468		03/12/11	South East Region Open & Junior Champs	Aldershot	Co South'ton	1
2:45.62	434	Н	21/07/11	British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011	Sheffield	Co South'ton	1
2:42.38	461		28/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Co South'ton	1
2:43.95	448	F	14/05/11	Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet	Swansea	Co South'ton	1
2:46.00	431	Н	14/05/11	Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet	Swansea	Co South'ton	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS